
MAIRIE DE PERIGUEUX SERVICE FINANCIER 
Mme Elisabeth PENISSON

204 703 411 828 13/10/21
SAC PAPIER KRAFT ANSES TORSADEES 'CUBANO'
NOIR

1

face_avant

NT

BA
T_

41
18

28
_5

79
97

5_
20

47
03

_3
32

95
1

14
/1

0/
21

*3
32

95
1*

> RENOUVELLEMENT COMMANDE 361 809

Jaune 7548C

Taille du marquage :

Échelle :

242x250 mm

30%


